BRAUN

Braun 81679640 beard trimmer AC/Battery 39 2 cm Black, Green

Brand : Braun

Product code: 81679640

Product name : BeardTrimmer BT3041, Beard Trimmer &

Hair Clipper

Braun 81679640. Minimum hair length: 0.5 mm, Maximum hair length: 2 cm, Step precise: 0.5 mm.
Product color: Black, Green, Blade material: Stainless steel, Country of origin: China. Power source:
AC/Battery, Operating time: 60 min, Battery type: Built-in battery. Weight: 342 g, Cord length: 1.2 m,
Battery weight: 11 g. Package width: 57 mm, Package depth: 155 mm, Package height: 252 mm

Performance

Number of length steps *
Minimum hair length *
Maximum hair length *
Step precise

Wet & Dry *

Trimming styles
Control type

Hair comb

Washable

Easy to clean
Waterproof

Display type

Open sharp edges

Design

Product color *
Blade material
Country of origin
Power

Power source *
Rechargeable
Battery type
Number of batteries supported
Operating time *
Charging time
Fast charging

39

0.5 mm

2cm

0.5 mm

X

Long beard, Short beard
Buttons, Rotary

v

Black, Green
Stainless steel
China

AC/Battery

v

Built-in battery
2

60 min

8h

X

Power

AC input voltage
Variable voltage
Battery level indicator
Charging indicator
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Cord length
Battery weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type
Packaging content
Attachments quantity
Combs quantity
Cleaning brush
Accessories included

Logistics data

Quantity per pack

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case weight
Quantity per master (outer) case

]

100 - 240V
v

v
v

342 ¢
1.2m
119

57 mm
155 mm
252 mm
4509
Box

2
2
v
Gillette Fusion5 ProGlide

1 pc(s)
182 mm
230 mm
168 mm
1.55 kg
3 pc(s)

Publication date: 22-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



4210201216667 4210201216698

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 22-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



