BRAUN

Braun 81679640 beard trimmer AC/Battery 39 2 cm Black, Green

Brand : Braun **Product code:** 81679640

Product name : BeardTrimmer BT3041, Beard Trimmer &

Hair Clipper

Braun 81679640. Minimum hair length: 0.5 mm, Maximum hair length: 2 cm, Step precise: 0.5 mm. Product color: Black, Green, Blade material: Stainless steel, Country of origin: China. Power source: AC/Battery, Operating time: 60 min, Battery type: Built-in battery. Weight: 342 g, Cord length: 1.2 m, Battery weight: 11 g. Package width: 57 mm, Package depth: 155 mm, Package height: 252 mm





Performance		Power	
Number of length steps * 39 Minimum hair length * 0.5 mm Maximum hair length * 2 cm Step precise 0.5 mm Wet & Dry * X Trimming styles Long beard, Short beard Control type Buttons, Rotary Hair comb	0.5 mm 2 cm 0.5 mm	AC input voltage Variable voltage Battery level indicator Charging indicator	100 - 240 V ✓
	Weight & dimensions Weight Cord length Battery weight	342 g 1.2 m 11 g	
	-	Packaging data	
Waterproof Display type Open sharp edges Design	rpe LED	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	57 mm 155 mm 252 mm 450 g
Product color *	Black, Green	Package type Packaging content	Box
Blade material Country of origin	Stainless steel China	Attachments quantity Combs quantity	2 2
Power		Cleaning brush	✓
Power source * Rechargeable	AC/Battery ✓	Accessories included	Gillette Fusion5 ProGlide
Battery type Built-in battery Jumber of batteries supported Departing time * Charging time 8 h Fast charging X	2 60 min 8 h	Logistics data Quantity per pack Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case weight	1 pc(s) 182 mm 230 mm 168 mm 1.55 kg
		Quantity per master (outer) case	3 pc(s)





4210201216667

4210201216698

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.